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Territoire d'Auvergne CD 43

Fleurs de France Eq 2

La Géraldienne Eq 2

CONCOURS FEMININ

CHALLENGE

JEUNESSES Cat. ||

VICHY
AURILLAC

Fraternelle des Volcans Eq ¥ OLVIC

A S Michel Eq 7
Jeune France Eq 2
La Vigilante Eq 3

La Géraldienne Eq 1
Rayon d'OR Eq 3
La Sanfloraine Eq 4
A S Michel Eq 8
Union Fraternelle
Jeanne d'ARC Eq 2
La Sanfloraine Eq 5

Etoile Gymnique Eq 1

LE PUY
PONT-DU-CHATEAU
St PAL DE MONS
AURILLAC

PUY GUILLAUME
SAINT-FLOUR

LE PUY

AUBIERE
MARINGUES
SAINT-FLOUR

JEUNESSES Hors Cat

St JUST MALMONT

Chv
55.5
54.75
54.45
55
55.15
54
54.25
52.8
52.8
52.6
50.6
51.35
515

Chv
67.9

Amicale St Michel LE PUY

Bar
54.1
54.4
519
54.3
51.7
52.5
53.2
54.1
514
50.2
514
52.4
514

Bar

59.6

Ptr
52.5
52.95
53.65
51.65
51.45
50.4
49.8
519
50.4
50.9
50.55
45.85
48.65

63.4

Sol
54.9
54.45
551
531
53.35
54.45
53.65
51.7
53.15
51.95
52.45
52.2
51.9

Sol
67.4

Pen TOTAL

217.00
216.55
215.10
214.05
211.65
211.35
210.90
210.50
207.75
205.65
205.00
201.80
198.45
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Pen TOTAL

o 258.30
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